
MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY SATURDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★
162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury  ON (laneway entrance)   ★   www.SudburyIndieCinema.com

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

NOVEMBER
TELEPHONE: 705-674-0000
FOR NOV.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. 
PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS   Members $10 / Non-Members $14
Tuesdays   Members $6 / Non-Members $8
Thursday  Matinee Members $6 / Non-Members $8

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for $60. Never renew. BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

SOARSOAR

SOAR

10

27

3

17

24

18

12

29

5

19

13

30

6

20

26 27 28 3029

14

31

7

21

15

1

8

22

16

2

9

23

25

11

28

4

2:00 pm	 MY FIRST FILM
4:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle
7:00 pm	 Friday Night Make Believes 
	� LIVE IMPROV SHOW 

with OddHawks

6:30 pm	 For Winter
8:30 pm	� French Adventures in 

Himalayas

4:00 pm	 �PARADISE IS 
BURNING 

7:00 pm	 PRIVATE RENTAL
9:30 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ

7:00 pm	 All We Imagine as Light
9:15 pm	� PARADISE IS 

BURNING

4:00 pm	� YOU ARE NOT 
ALONE

7:00 pm	 Allen Sunshine
8:45 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ

4:30 pm	 Matt and Mara
6:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle

10:30 am	 ADVL Student Films
12:00 pm	� Adventures in The Pacific 

Northwest
2:00 pm	 Karuara: People of the River
4:00 pm	 Call Me Moab + Panel
7:00 pm	 The Giants
9:00 pm	� Extreme Adventures in 

Canada's Arctic

2:00 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ
4:45 pm	 DAHOMEY
7:00 pm	� NOT SO INDIE CINEMA 

twilight

3:30 pm	 All We Imagine as Light
6:00 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ
8:15 pm	� YOU ARE NOT 

ALONE

1:00 pm	 Allen Sunshine
2:45 pm	 DAHOMEY
4:15 pm	 DADA

1:00 pm	 SEEDS
2:45 pm	 Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
5:00 pm	 12 GAU Nepali Film

10:00 am	� Books N Beans 
Brunch with Kevin Callan

12:00 pm	 Adventure Shorts
2:00 pm	 Women In The Outdoors 
4:15 pm	 Jury Awards
4:30 pm	� The Eagle with the 

Sunlit Eye

1:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle
3:15 pm	 DAHOMEY
4:45 pm	� PARADISE IS 

BURNING

1:30 pm	� YOU ARE NOT 
ALONE

3:45 pm	 �PARADISE IS 
BURNING

7:00 pm	 PRIVATE RENTAL

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS

6:30 pm	 OddHawks 
	 IMPROV CLASS

1:30pm	 Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
4:00 pm	 1995
6:30 pm	 E U R E K A

2:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle
4:30 pm	 SEEDS
6:30 pm	 A DIFFERENT MAN

1:30 pm	 E U R E K A
4:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle
6:30pm	 Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution

2:45 pm	 DAHOMEY
4:30 pm	� PARADISE IS 

BURNING
7:00 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ

1:00 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ
3:45pm	 �PARADISE IS 

BURNING
6:15 pm	 All We Imagine as Light

6:30 pm	� THE KING TIDE
Faith in Film movie and public 
lecture on "The Power of 
Uncontrolling Love" 
with Dr. Thomas Jay Oord

6:00 pm	 SCRIPT FEST SEASON 2

7:00 pm	 SUDBURY ARTS COUNCIL 
	� ANNUAL GENERAL 

MEETING

2:00 pm	 �Daytime RevolutionDaytime Revolution
6:00 pm	 SEEDS
8:00 pm	 PRIVATE RENTAL

2:00 pm	 E U R E K A
6:30 m	� CAA TRAVEL TALKS 

On Stage Alaska with 
Holland America Line

6:00 pm	 SCRIPT FEST SEASON 2

2:30 pm	 Adrianne & the Castle
4:30 pm	 SEEDS
6:30 pm	 DAHOMEY

1:00 pm	 EMILIA PÉREZ
3:45 pm	� YOU ARE NOT 

ALONE
6:30 pm	 �it's basic 

Film and Discussion 
with Filmmaker

2:00 pm	 DADA
6:00 pm	� FREE FILM SCREENING 

Presented by Réseau 
ACCESS Network


