## ★ SUDBURY INDIE CINEMA ★

162 Mackenzie Street, Sudbury ON (Ianeway entrance) ★ www.SudburyIndieCinema.com



## **TELEPHONE**: 705-674-0000

FOR NOV.: Advance ticket sales, visit our website. Cash and Tap at the door. PRICES: REGULAR SCREENINGS Members \$10 / Non-Members \$14 Tuesdays Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8 Thursday Matinee Members \$6 / Non-Members \$8

BRINGING YOU YEAR-ROUND FESTIVAL FILMS SINCE 2014!

Lifetime Members to Sudbury Indie Cinema Co-op still available for \$60. Never renew.

SUNDAY 27-	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	28	TUESDAY 1:30pm <b>Daytime Revolution</b> 4:00 pm <b>1995</b> 6:30 pm EUREKA 29	WEDNESDAY 6:30 pm THE KING TIDE Faith in Film movie and public lecture on "The Power of Uncontrolling Love" with Dr. Thomas Jay Oord 30	THURSDAY 2:00 pm Daytime Revolution 6:00 pm SEEDS 8:00 pm PRIVATE RENTAL	FRIDAY 2:00 pm MY FIRST FILM 4:30 pm Adrianne & the Castle 7:00 pm Friday Night Make Believes LIVE IMPROV SHOW with OddHawks	SATURDAY 4:30 pm Matt and Mara 6:30 pm Adrianne & the Castle 2
SUNDAY 1:00 pm SEEDS 2:45 pm Daytime Revolution 5:00 pm 12 GAU Nepali Film 3	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	4	TUESDAY 2:30 pm Adrianne & the Castle 4:30 pm SEEDS 6:30 pm A DIFFERENT MAN	WEDNESDAY 6:00 pm SCRIPT FEST SEASON 2	THURSDAY 2:00 pm EUREKA 6:30 m CAA TRAVEL TALKS On Stage Alaska with Holland America Line	FRIDAY SOAR 6:30 pm For Winter 8:30 pm French Adventures in Himalayas	SATUR JAWSOAR10:30 amADVL Student Films12:00 pmAdventures in The Pacific Northwest2:00 pmKaruara: People of the River2:00 pmCall Me Moab + Panel7:00 pmThe Giants9:00 pmExtreme Adventures in Canada's Arctic90
SUNDAY SOAR 10:00 am Books N Beans Brunch with Kevin Callan 12:00 pm Adventure Shorts 2:00 pm Women In The Outdoors 4:15 pm Jury Awards 4:30 pm The Eagle with the Sunlit Eye 10	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	11	TUESDAY 1:30 pm EUREKA 4:30 pm Adviance & the Castle 6:30 pm Daytime Revolution 12	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY 2:30 pm Advianne & the Castle 4:30 pm SEEDS 6:30 pm DAHOMEY 14	FRIDAY 4:00 pm PARADISE IS BURNING 7:00 pm PRIVATE RENTAL 9:30 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 15	SATURDAY 2:00 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 4:45 pm DAHOMEY 7:00 pm NOT SO INDIE CINEMA twilight
SUNDAY 1:30 pm Advianne & the Castle 3:15 pm DAHOMEY 4:45 pm PARADISE IS BURNING 17	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	18	TUESDAY 2:45 pm DAHOMEY 4:30 pm PARADISE IS BURNING 7:00 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 19	WEDNESDAY 6:00 pm SCRIPT FEST SEASON 2 20	THURSDAY 1:00 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 3:45 pm YOU ARE NOT ALONE 6:30 pm it's basic Film and Discussion with Filmmaker 21	FRIDAY 7:00 pm ALL WE IMAGINE AS LIGHT 9:15 pm PARADISE IS BURNING 22	SATURDAY 3:30 pm ALL WE IMAGINE AS LIGHT 6:00 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 8:15 pm YOU ARE NOT ALONE 23
SUNDAY 1:30 pm YOU ARE NOT ALONE 3:45 pm PARADISE IS BURNING 7:00 pm PRIVATE RENTAL 24	MONDAY 6:30 pm OddHawks IMPROV CLASS	25	TUESDAY 1:00 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 3:45pm PARADISE IS BURNING 6:15 pm ALL WE IMAGINE AS LIGHT 26	WEDNESDAY 7:00 pm SUDBURY ARTS COUNCIL ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 27	THURSDAY 2:00 pm DADA 6:00 pm FREE FILM SCREENING Presented by Réseau ACCESS Network 28	FRIDAY 4:00 pm YOU ARE NOT ALONE 7:00 pm Allen Sunshine 8:45 pm EMILIA PÉREZ 29	SATURDAY 1:00 pm Allen Sunshine 2:45 pm DAHOMEY 4:15 pm DADA 30